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Single Gas Seal

HP
Single Gas Seal

HP
Tandem Gas Seal

SG
Single Gas Seal

WF
Single Gas Seal

Note: For Double Seals
use     P Across Each Seal

to Determine Leakage

HP = Hydropad
SG = Spiral Groove
WF = Wavy Face
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LMC/BMC-311P/331P/801P
(LMC-311P Shown)
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LMC/BMC-313/333
(LMC-333 Shown)

LMC/BMC-343

Pinnacle LF-2000

LMC/BMC-317/337 LMC/BMC-311F/331F/801F
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LF-2220 Pinnacle

Electronic
Monitoring

LMC/BMC 300 Series Custom Package
•

Complete Equipment Configuration

Standard and Custom 
Systems Packaging

LF-2230 Pinnacle Sour Gas
Compressor

BMC-347 EF
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LMC-801 F & P LMC-311 F & P/331 F & P 

LMC-317/337 LMC-341 F & P

Flanged Base

Flanged Base

Flanged Base
Flanged Base
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24,67”
(627 mm)

45,63”
(1159 mm)

66,03”
(1677 mm)

81,41”
(2068 mm)

90,00”
(2286 mm)

60,25”
(1530 mm)

13,88”
(352 mm)

17,50”
(445 mm)

39,31”
(999 mm)

70,71”
(1796 mm)
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BMP-311

LMV-801
LMV-806

LMV-322

LMV/
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Sunflo

P-1000, P-1500, P-2000, P-3000
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